DeGuire Weed Abatement, Inc. $150,090.00 

Sustainable Mitigation $2,448,387.00 

West SWPPP Services submitted complete and correct bid documents and is recommended to receive 
the contract. Staff recommends approval of the award to West SWPPP Services for the amount of 
Sixty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Dollars and No Cents ($64,860.00), plus a 25% 
contingency in the amount of $16,215.00, and authorize the Chief Executive Officer to execute the 
contract. 

Attachment(s): West SWPPP Services Proposal 

MARCH JOINT POWERS COMMISSION
OF THE 

MARCH INLAND PORT AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

MIPAA Operations - Consent Calendar